MECHANIC’S GLOVES
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Mechanic’s Gloves

» Excellent dexterity and flexibility for intricate work

e Qutstanding gripping power

e (reat protection against blisters, cuts and abrasions
 Stretch top for great flexibility and ease of movement
¢ Synthetic leather palm construction

Black Item No.
6652
6653
6654
6655

Blue Item No.
6662
6663
6664
6665

Red Item No.
6672
6673
6674
6675

All Black ltem No.

6352
6353
6354

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large

HAND PROTECTION





